
Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Contract No.

Contract:

Swap Discontinued video streaming devices. Delete USB Transmitters and receivers. Connect 

Williams annotator to Crestron NVX-360-C cards by USB. Connect the monitors to the NVX-360 

box by USB. This will allow the NVX system to transport the USB signal. Per Ford AV Proposal 

No. Q203031B dated 3/9/2022. $0.00

The original (contract sum) was $3,291,711.97

Net Change to Amendment(s)

CURRENT $0.00

$0.00

$3,291,711.97

Amendment No. 1 has been accepted and authorized by authority of the Collin County Purchasing Agent 
effective on _3/17/2022__.

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: TITLE:

DATE: DATE: 

Ford Audio-Video Systems, LLC

4800 West I-40

Oklahoma City, OK  73128

2021-158

Audio Video Upgrade for Collin

County Courthouse

 YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in 
writing signed by both parties.

PURCHASING AGENT

Amendment No. 1

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be:

Total change orders to date:

1

Greg Bowes

Director of Contracts & Const.
3/17/22

DocuSign Envelope ID: D9CEEE5F-970C-40CA-B897-CA8E99024172

3/17/2022



Amendment  No. 1 Court Order No. Summary

Amendment Court Order No. Summary

Amendment Summary

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Court Order No.

FYI Replace discontinued equipment

2022-088-02-07Awarded by Court Order No. 

2

DocuSign Envelope ID: D9CEEE5F-970C-40CA-B897-CA8E99024172


		2022-03-17T08:58:07-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




