
Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165 

Vendor: Contract No.
Contract:

 Swap ANNOTATOR DISPLAY devices. Delete JUDGE DISPLAY; BAILIFF. Add GECH.M505I; MONO.30714;
WAVL.WLUG7602HC; RESTOCK FEE; INTEGRATION SERVICES. Relocate SWITCH TO AV RACK. 
Per Ford AV Proposal No. Q203031C dated 10/9/2023 -$34,047.83

The original (contract sum) was $3,291,711.97

Net Change to Amendment(s)
Amendment No. 1 $0.00
CURRENT -$34,047.83
Total change orders to date: -$34,047.83
The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be: $3,257,664.14

Amendment No. _2_   has been accepted and authorized on _____________ by authority of the Collin County 
Commissioners Court by Court Order No.______________________, to be effective on _______________________.

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: TITLE:

DATE: 

PURCHASING AGENT

 YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in 
writing signed by both parties.

Ford Audio-Video Systems, LLC
4800 West I-40

Oklahoma City, OK 73128

2021-158
Audio Video Upgrade for Collin
County Courthouse

1

Mathew Scott Hall

Vice President
1.5.2024



Amendment  No. 1 Court Order No. Summary
Amendment  No. 2 Court Order No. Summary
Amendment  No. 3 Court Order No. Summary

 2022-088-02-07Awarded by Court Order No.  

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

FYI Replace discontinued equipment
Replace, return and add items

2


