DocuSign Envelope ID: E3E96E9C-85AF-40FC-8121-90DEF6F4408A

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Contract Modification Document

Vendor: Ford Audio-Video Systems, LLC Contract No. 2021-158
4800 West |-40 Contract: Audio Video Upgrade for Collin
County Courthouse

Oklahoma City, OK 73128

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT
Swap ANNOTATOR DISPLAY devices. Delete JUDGE DISPLAY; BAILIFF. Add GECH.M505I; MONO.30714;
WAVL.WLUG7602HC; RESTOCK FEE; INTEGRATION SERVICES. Relocate SWITCH TO AV RACK.
Per Ford AV Proposal No. Q203031C dated 10/9/2023 -$34,047.83

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in
writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was $3,291,711.97
Net Change to Amendment(s)

Amendment No. 1 $0.00
CURRENT -$34,047.83
Total change orders to date: -$34,047.83
The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be: $3,257,664.14

Amendment No. 2 has been accepted and authorized on _1/22/24

by authority of thez(iollin County

Commissioners Court by Court Order No. 2024-051-01-22

, to be effective on

ACCEPTEW ,»:5;’7

SIGNATURE

Greg Bowes
(Print Name)

TITLE: Director of Contracts & Const.
DATE: 1/15/24

DocuSigned by:

Michelle (farmoski

8195959E82F645E ...

SIGNATURE
Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB

(Print Name)

TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT
1/26/2024




DocuSign Envelope ID: E3E96E9C-85AF-40FC-8121-90DEF6F4408A

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No.  2022-088-02-07

Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. FYI Summary Replace discontinued equipment

Amendment No. 2 Court Order No. 2024-051-01-22 Summary Replace, return and add items

Amendment No. 3 Court Order No. Summary




Docusign Envelope ID: E251D434-4C72-4BD1-9A96-D76ED00332B6

COLLIN COUNTY PURCHASING
2300 BLOOMDALE RD

STE 3160

MCKINNEY, TX 75071

SIGNATURE REQUEST FORM

DESCRIPTION OF ITEM NEEDING SIGNATURE
Signature needed for Amendment 9 for 2018-241 Election Voting System & Services

HOW WERE ITEMS/SERVICES OBTAINED? (COOP, BID, ETC.)
WAS THERE ANY COURT ACTION? IF SO, PLEASE PROVIDE COURT ORDER NO.
IF NO COURT ACTION, HOW MANY RESPONSES WERE RECEIVED?

Agreement
2018-241 Election Voting System & Services

CO No. 2024-766-08-12
BREAKDOWN OF TOTAL COSTS (MAY INCLUDE MAINTENANCE, AND TRAVEL COSTS)

Please see attached Amendment 9 document for detail

SUPERVISOR NOTES

no additional comments

BUYER Eleven Ding Date 8/13/2024

DocusSigned by:

Macer Cnersanon 8/14/2024

SUPERVISOR Date
415DFE2C108349E...



